FiberTak® SpeedBridge™
Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
02 | FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Rotator Cuff Repair
FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Repair
Advantages
 ͸ Biomechanical repair strength is comparable to
traditional SpeedBridge repair1

Achieve anterior and posterior lateral tissue fixation with the repair stitches from Knotless SwiveLock® anchors.
16 | FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Rotator Cuff Repair
Ordering Information
2.6 FiberTak® RC Soft Anchor
With 1.7 mm TigerTape™ Loop (white/black) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652SP
With 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (blue) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/black), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652TSP
With 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (blue), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652TTSP
Knotless with 1.7 mm TigerTape Loop (white/black) and blue repair suture, self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653SP
Knotless with 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (blue) and white/black repair suture, self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653TSP
Knotless with 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue) and blue/black repair suture, self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653TTSP
Biocomposite SwiveLock® anchor
Knotless, 4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ blue repair suture, SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324KBCSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324BCSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2324BCM
Knotless, 5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ blue repair suture, SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323KBCSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323BCSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2323BCM
PEEK SwiveLock anchor
Knotless, 4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ blue repair suture, SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324KPSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324PSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2324PSLM
Knotless, 5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ blue repair suture, SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323KPSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323PSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2323PSLM
FiberTape® Suture Instruments
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ self-release (SR) handle AR-12974SR
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ nonratcheting (NR) handle AR-12974NR
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone™ handle AR-12974W
FiberTape suture retriever w/ SR handle AR-13974SR
FiberTape suture retriever w/ NR handle AR-13974NR
FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle AR-13974W
KingFisher® FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ SR handle AR-13971SR
KingFisher FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ NR handle AR-13971NR
KingFisher FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ WishBone handle AR-13971W
Penetrator™ FiberTape suture retriever, 15˚ up curved AR-2167-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever, straight AR-2167ST-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle, 15˚ up curved AR-2167W-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle, straight AR-2167STW-3
FiberTape suture cutter AR-13250
FiberTape suture cutter w/ WishBone handle AR-13250W
FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Rotator Cuff Repair | 17
Disposables for 2.6 FiberTak® Anchors